COUNTY: MONTEREY

PROVIDER TYPE

OPTOMETRIST

OPTOMETRIST

OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST

OPTOMETRIST

OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST

OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST

OPTOMETRIST

OPTOMETRIST

NAME
Castroville Optometry
HARTFORD & HARTFORD ODS

LEE, SYLVIA K OD
MOSIMAN, CORWYN A OD

MACKIN, ROBERT COD

Crisp Vision Optometry
Abee See Eye Care

CUMMINGS, TIMOTHY JOHN

DRS. FLICKNER, OD

ESTRADA, JOSEPH JESS APOC
FEWTRELL, DEAN E OD A PROF
HICKS, OD

Clinica De Salud Del Valle De Salinas
GENAUER, RONALD OD

FIMBRES

HARTFORD & HARTFORD

OPHTHALMOLOGIST PHAM, CATHERINE B MD

ADDRESS

11280 Merritt St

106 MID VALLEY CENTER

211B EL CAMINO REAL
211 EL CAMINO REAL

406 CANAL ST

2440 NORTH FREMONT ST

900 Cass St.

75 SAN MIGUEL AVE

48 W ROMIE LN
311 PAJARO ST
311 PAJARO ST

515 ALAMEDA AVE.

950 Circle Drive

172 E LAUREL DR

915 HILBY AVE

179 MAIN ST.

26365 CARMEL RANCHO BLVD

SUITE

STEB

STE 209
STE 103

STE 3

STE1

CITY

CASTROVILLE

CARMEL

GREENFIELD
GREENFIELD

KING CITY

MONTEREY
MONTEREY

SALINAS
SALINAS
SALINAS
SALINAS
SALINAS
SALINAS
SALINAS

SEASIDE

SOLEDAD

CARMEL

ZIP CODE PHONE

95012

93923

93927
93927

93930

93940
93904

93901
93901
93901
93901
93901
93905
93906

93955

93960

93923

(831) 633-2525
(831) 625-3911

(831) 674-8131
(831) 674-8131

(831) 385-6400

(831) 375-3937
(831) 373-1291

(831) 757-7191
(831) 424-0834
(831) 757-4500
(831) 424-6201
(831) 424-2531
(831) 757-1264
(831) 422-2224

(831) 899-2020

(831) 678-2086

(831) 624-3337



COUNTY: MONTEREY

PROVIDER TYPE

OPHTHALMOLOGIST

OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST

OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST

NAME

LIMBERG EYE SURGERY

EYE CARE CENTER
FRIEDMAN & HOLMES
FRIEDMAN EYE CENTER
GONZALEZ, GUSTAVO A MD
MONTEREY EYE CENTER
VANTAGE EYE CENTER

MONTEREY COUNTY EYE
VANTAGE EYE CENTER

ADDRESS

406 CANAL ST

880 CASS ST

798 CASS ST

966 CASS ST

1011 CASS ST

21 UPPER RAGSDALE DR
966 CASS ST

1441 CONSTITUTION BLVD
622 ABBOTT ST

SUITE

STE 105

STE 204

STE 200
STE 100

CITY

KING CITY

MONTEREY
MONTEREY
MONTEREY
MONTEREY
MONTEREY
MONTEREY

SALINAS
SALINAS

ZIP CODE PHONE

93930

93940
93940
93940
93940
93940
93940

93906
93901

(805) 541-1342

(831) 373-0183
(831) 375-2486
(831) 375-2486
(831) 724-8000
(831) 372-1500
(831) 373-7733

(831) 424-1150
(831) 424-4805
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